
Watonga 5-6 Invitational - Apr 9, 2025
Watonga HS

Results

#3 Girls' 4x100 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:01.32 20

2 HINTON 'A' 1:01.96 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 1:02.25 12

-- WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' NT

Heat 1
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:01.32 20

2 HINTON 'A' 1:01.96 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 1:02.25 12

-- WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' NT

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HINTON 'A' 58.83 20

2 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 59.95 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:02.26 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 1:04.48 8

Heat 1
1 HINTON 'A' 58.83 20

2 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 59.95 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:02.26 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 1:04.48 8



#10 Girls' 800 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Brown, Rosalina 5 HINTON 3:03.34 10
2 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:06.46 8
3 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 3:06.79 6
4 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 3:13.45 4
5 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 3:18.46 2
6 Green, Quyncie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:22.58 1
7 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 3:25.73
8 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 3:32.68
9 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:41.89
10 Delao, Alysia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:52.72

Heat 1
1 Brown, Rosalina 5 HINTON 3:03.34 10
2 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:06.46 8
3 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 3:06.79 6
4 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 3:13.45 4
5 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 3:18.46 2
6 Green, Quyncie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:22.58 1
7 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 3:25.73
8 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 3:32.68
9 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:41.89
10 Delao, Alysia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:52.72

#11 Boys' 800 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gazdik, Paxton 6 HINTON 3:02.93 10
2 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 3:05.03 8
3 Scruggs, Dalton 5 HENNESSEY 3:10.78 6
4 Meriwether, Clark 5 HINTON 3:18.75 4
5 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:30.01 2
6 Valles, Tony 6 HENNESSEY 3:39.27 1

Heat 1
1 Gazdik, Paxton 6 HINTON 3:02.93 10
2 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 3:05.03 8
3 Scruggs, Dalton 5 HENNESSEY 3:10.78 6
4 Meriwether, Clark 5 HINTON 3:18.75 4
5 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3:30.01 2
6 Valles, Tony 6 HENNESSEY 3:39.27 1



#8 Girls' 4x200 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:09.22 20

2 HINTON 'A' 2:10.99 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:23.05 12

Heat 1
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:09.22 20

2 HINTON 'A' 2:10.99 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:23.05 12

#9 Boys' 4x200 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HINTON 'A' 2:04.27 20

2 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 2:10.36 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:16.31 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:18.17 8

Heat 1
1 HINTON 'A' 2:04.27 20

2 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 2:10.36 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:16.31 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 2:18.17 8

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Beaman, Jacee 5 HENNESSEY 21.36 10
2 Turner, Quin 6 HINTON 21.39 8
3 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.85 6
4 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 22.87 4
5 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.93 2
6 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 28.15 1

Heat 1
1 Beaman, Jacee 5 HENNESSEY 21.36 10
2 Turner, Quin 6 HINTON 21.39 8
3 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.85 6
4 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 22.87 4
5 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.93 2
6 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 28.15 1



#6 Boys' 100m Hurdles 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Barnett, Creek 6 HINTON 19.81 10
2 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.72 8
3 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25.93 6
4 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 30.54 4

Heat 1
1 Barnett, Creek 6 HINTON 19.81 10
2 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21.72 8
3 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25.93 6
4 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 30.54 4



#12 Girls' 100 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Meysing, Alison 6 HINTON 15.84 10
2 Zielny, Piper 5 HENNESSEY 15.90 8
3 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 16.08 6
4 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 16.49 4
5 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 16.53 1.5 (16.521)

5 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.53 1.5 (16.521)

7 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 16.57
8 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 16.63
9 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 16.68 (16.671)

10 White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.68 (16.679)

11 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.85
12 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.91
13 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 16.93
14 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.96
15 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.09
16 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.29
17 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 17.47
18 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.61
19 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.79
20 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 17.94
21 Cabral, Avileny 5 HENNESSEY 18.01
22 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 18.10
23 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.16
24 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.26
25 Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY 18.51
26 Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY 18.55
27 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.58
28 White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.65
29 Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY 19.20
30 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.37
31 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 19.41
32 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.46
33 Salomon, Valeria 6 HINTON 19.90
34 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.03
35 Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY 20.10
36 Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY 20.61

Heat 1
1 Meysing, Alison 6 HINTON 15.84 10
2 Zielny, Piper 5 HENNESSEY 15.90 8
3 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 16.49 4
4 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 16.53 1.5 (16.521)

5 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.91
6 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 16.93
7 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.09
8 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.79



Heat 2
1 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 16.08 6
2 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.53 1.5 (16.521)

3 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 16.57
4 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 16.68 (16.671)

5 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.96
6 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.29
7 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 17.47
8 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 19.41

Heat 3
1 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 16.63
2 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.85
3 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.61
4 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 17.94
5 Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY 18.51
6 Salomon, Valeria 6 HINTON 19.90
7 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.03

Heat 4
1 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 18.10
2 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.16
3 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.26
4 Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY 18.55
5 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.58
6 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.46
7 Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY 20.61

Heat 5
1 White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.68 (16.679)

2 Cabral, Avileny 5 HENNESSEY 18.01
3 White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.65
4 Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY 19.20
5 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.37
6 Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY 20.10



#13 Boys' 100 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ibarra, John 6 HINTON 15.33 10
2 Hatchel, Karsyn 5 HENNESSEY 15.44 8
3 Perez, Alek 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.49 6
4 Black, Alexander 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.55 4
5 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 15.95 2
6 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.96 1
7 Calk, Zane 5 HINTON 16.08
8 Robertson, Frank 5 HENNESSEY 16.19 (16.185)

9 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.19 (16.188)

10 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.81
11 Richards, Dalton 5 HINTON 16.95
12 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.99
13 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.02
14 Bastida, Uriayah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.39
15 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.70
16 Parker, River 6 HINTON 17.93
17 Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.98
18 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.53
19 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 18.78
20 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.11
21 Burch, Jaxon 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.27
22 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.51
23 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.56
24 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.63
25 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.65
26 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.84
27 McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.10
-- Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON NT

Heat 1
1 Ibarra, John 6 HINTON 15.33 10
2 Black, Alexander 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.55 4
3 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 15.95 2
4 Robertson, Frank 5 HENNESSEY 16.19 (16.185)

5 Richards, Dalton 5 HINTON 16.95
6 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.99
7 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.70

Heat 2
1 Hatchel, Karsyn 5 HENNESSEY 15.44 8
2 Perez, Alek 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.49 6
3 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 15.96 1
4 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.81
5 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.02
6 Bastida, Uriayah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.39
-- Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON NT



Heat 3
1 Calk, Zane 5 HINTON 16.08
2 Parker, River 6 HINTON 17.93
3 Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 17.98
4 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 18.53
5 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 18.78
6 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.11
7 Burch, Jaxon 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.27

Heat 4
1 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 16.19 (16.188)

2 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.51
3 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.56
4 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.63
5 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 19.65
6 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 20.84
7 McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22.10

#14 Girls' 400 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 1:21.58 10
2 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:21.95 8
3 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:23.06 6
4 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 1:24.26 4
5 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 1:27.04 2
6 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:27.19 1
7 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 1:30.68
8 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:31.14
9 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 1:32.36
10 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 1:32.38
11 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:32.67
12 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:40.69
13 Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:45.64

Heat 1
1 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 1:21.58 10
2 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:21.95 8
3 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:23.06 6
4 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 1:24.26 4
5 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:31.14
6 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 1:32.36

Heat 2
1 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 1:27.04 2
2 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:27.19 1
3 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 1:30.68
4 Hladik, Kaylee 5 HENNESSEY 1:32.38
5 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:32.67
6 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:40.69
7 Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:45.64



#15 Boys' 400 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wymore, Daxson 5 HENNESSEY 1:14.77 10
2 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 1:22.87 8
3 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 1:24.63 6
4 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:25.78 4
5 Valles, Tony 6 HENNESSEY 1:27.56 2
6 Meriwether, Clark 5 HINTON 1:28.77 1
7 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:30.92
8 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:34.65
9 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.14
10 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.56
11 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:40.14
12 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:42.71
13 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:48.58

Heat 1
1 Wymore, Daxson 5 HENNESSEY 1:14.77 10
2 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 1:22.87 8
3 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:25.78 4
4 Meriwether, Clark 5 HINTON 1:28.77 1
5 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:30.92
6 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.56
7 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:42.71

Heat 2
1 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 1:24.63 6
2 Valles, Tony 6 HENNESSEY 1:27.56 2
3 White Eagle, Jaden 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:34.65
4 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:35.14
5 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:40.14
6 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 1:48.58



#18 Girls' 200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stribel, Kylie 6 HENNESSEY 32.15 10
2 Brookshire, Emma 6 HINTON 33.69 8
3 Zielny, Piper 5 HENNESSEY 33.77 6
4 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.95 4
5 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 35.14 2
6 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 35.24 1
7 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.86
8 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 35.88
9 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 35.95
10 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 36.59
11 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 36.69
12 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 36.88
13 Combs, Riley 5 HINTON 37.08
14 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 37.13
15 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.48
16 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 37.56
17 Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY 37.98
18 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 38.15
19 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.22
20 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.51
21 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 39.25
22 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.37
23 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.58
24 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.85
25 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41.10
26 Cabral, Avileny 5 HENNESSEY 41.14
27 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41.49
28 Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY 41.95
29 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 42.51
30 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 43.16
31 Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY 43.28
32 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 44.04
33 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 44.99
34 Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.25
35 Reaves, Haven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.27
36 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.42
37 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 46.75
38 Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY 46.82
39 Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY 47.21

Heat 1
1 Stribel, Kylie 6 HENNESSEY 32.15 10
2 Brookshire, Emma 6 HINTON 33.69 8
3 Zielny, Piper 5 HENNESSEY 33.77 6
4 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 35.14 2
5 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.48
6 Noline, Lilyanna 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.85
7 Wilson, Kaileen 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41.10



Heat 2
1 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.95 4
2 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 35.24 1
3 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.86
4 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 35.95
5 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.37
6 Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY 41.95
7 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 44.04

Heat 3
1 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 35.88
2 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 36.59
3 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 37.56
4 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.51
5 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 39.25
6 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 43.16
7 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.42

Heat 4
1 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 36.69
2 Guffey, Madilyn 6 HENNESSEY 36.88
3 Hladik, Addisyn 5 HENNESSEY 37.13
4 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41.49
5 Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY 43.28

Heat 5
1 Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY 37.98
2 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.58
3 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 44.99
4 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 46.75
5 Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY 46.82
6 Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY 47.21

Heat 6
1 Combs, Riley 5 HINTON 37.08
2 Guffey, Makenzi 6 HENNESSEY 38.15
3 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.22
4 Cabral, Avileny 5 HENNESSEY 41.14
5 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 42.51
6 Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.25
7 Reaves, Haven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.27



#19 Boys' 200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wills, Titan 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.05 10
2 Robertson, Frank 5 HENNESSEY 34.02 8
3 Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.09 6
4 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 35.36 4
5 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.71 2
6 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.73 1
7 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.13
8 Pierce, Jase 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.94
9 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.05
10 Parker, River 6 HINTON 41.10
11 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 43.64
12 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 44.19
13 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.38
14 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 46.79
15 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 49.60
16 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50.11
17 Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50.14

Heat 1
1 Wills, Titan 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33.05 10
2 Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35.09 6
3 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 35.36 4
4 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.13
5 Parker, River 6 HINTON 41.10
6 Garcia, Martin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 44.19
7 Harris, Uriah 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 45.38

Heat 2
1 Robertson, Frank 5 HENNESSEY 34.02 8
2 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.73 1
3 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39.05
4 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 46.79
5 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50.11

Heat 3
1 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 37.71 2
2 Pierce, Jase 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 38.94
3 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 43.64
4 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 49.60
5 Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50.14



#36 Girls' 1200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Brown, Rosalina 5 HINTON 5:14.72 10
2 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5:17.42 8
3 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 5:26.34 6
4 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 5:30.98 4
5 Green, Quyncie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5:40.70 2
6 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 6:05.78 1
7 Delao, Alysia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6:26.13

Heat 1
1 Brown, Rosalina 5 HINTON 5:14.72 10
2 Siders, Annabelle 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5:17.42 8
3 Ward, Quinn 5 HENNESSEY 5:26.34 6
4 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 5:30.98 4
5 Green, Quyncie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5:40.70 2
6 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 6:05.78 1
7 Delao, Alysia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6:26.13

#37 Boys' 1200 Meters 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Scruggs, Dalton 5 HENNESSEY 5:24.32 10
2 Gazdik, Paxton 6 HINTON 5:24.52 8
3 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6:29.00 6

Heat 1
1 Scruggs, Dalton 5 HENNESSEY 5:24.32 10
2 Gazdik, Paxton 6 HINTON 5:24.52 8
3 Freschly, Daniel 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6:29.00 6

#22 Girls' 4x400 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:17.24 20

2 HINTON 'A' 5:20.34 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:45.61 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 6:10.07 8

Heat 1
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:17.24 20

2 HINTON 'A' 5:20.34 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:45.61 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 6:10.07 8



#23 Boys' 4x400 Relay 5/6 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HINTON 'A' 5:01.70 20

2 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:08.70 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:29.91 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 5:45.66 8

Heat 1
1 HINTON 'A' 5:01.70 20

2 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:08.70 16

3 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'A' 5:29.91 12

4 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 'B' 5:45.66 8

#24 Girls' Shot Put 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Streck, Harper 6 HENNESSEY 22-07.00 10
2 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21-02.00 8
3 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 20-00.00 6
4 House, Persaeus 5 HINTON 19-10.00 4
5 Sumler, Maddie 6 HINTON 19-03.00 2
6 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 19-03.00 1
7 Johnson, Mckinley 6 HINTON 19-00.00
-- White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Hernandez, Kate 5 HINTON SCR
-- Copeland, Mak 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Loya Sota, Dayana 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Marquez, Arianna 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Montes, Abril 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Vargas, Nicole 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Roman, Samantha 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Valles, Nataly 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Lozano, Sophia 6 HINTON SCR
-- James, Addalyn 6 HINTON SCR
-- Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR



Flight 1
1 Streck, Harper 6 HENNESSEY 22-07.00 10
2 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 21-02.00 8
3 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 20-00.00 6
4 House, Persaeus 5 HINTON 19-10.00 4
5 Sumler, Maddie 6 HINTON 19-03.00 2
6 Smith, Brookynn 6 HENNESSEY 19-03.00 1
7 Johnson, Mckinley 6 HINTON 19-00.00
-- White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Hernandez, Kate 5 HINTON SCR
-- Copeland, Mak 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Loya Sota, Dayana 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Marquez, Arianna 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Moery, Ava 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Montes, Abril 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Vargas, Nicole 6 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Martinez, Emilia 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Perez, Mireya 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Garcia, Yoanny 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Roman, Samantha 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Valles, Nataly 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Lozano, Sophia 6 HINTON SCR
-- James, Addalyn 6 HINTON SCR
-- Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR

#25 Boys' Shot Put 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 23-09.50 10
2 Dobbins, Jasper 5 HENNESSEY 23-02.00 8
3 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22-09.00 6
4 Murray, Zachary 5 HINTON 21-05.00 4
5 Griffitts, Ryatt 5 HINTON 21-04.00 2
6 Infante, Abraham 5 HINTON 21-02.00 1
7 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 21-00.00
8 Wymore, Mason 5 HENNESSEY 20-08.00
-- Wymore, Deikyn 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Walker, Ryder 5 HINTON SCR
-- Ashley, Blair 5 HINTON SCR
-- Sullivan, Hunter 5 HINTON SCR
-- Terrett, Logan 5 HINTON SCR
-- Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR



Flight 1
1 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 23-09.50 10
2 Dobbins, Jasper 5 HENNESSEY 23-02.00 8
3 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 22-09.00 6
4 Murray, Zachary 5 HINTON 21-05.00 4
5 Griffitts, Ryatt 5 HINTON 21-04.00 2
6 Infante, Abraham 5 HINTON 21-02.00 1
7 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 21-00.00
8 Wymore, Mason 5 HENNESSEY 20-08.00
-- Wymore, Deikyn 5 HENNESSEY SCR
-- Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR
-- Walker, Ryder 5 HINTON SCR
-- Ashley, Blair 5 HINTON SCR
-- Sullivan, Hunter 5 HINTON SCR
-- Terrett, Logan 5 HINTON SCR
-- Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY SCR

#26 Girls' Discus 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Streck, Harper 6 HENNESSEY 56-10.00 10
2 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 46-03.00 8
3 Copeland, Mak 6 HENNESSEY 45-04.00 6
4 House, Persaeus 5 HINTON 42-08.00 4
5 White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 40-02.00 2
6 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39-00.00 1
7 Sumler, Maddie 6 HINTON 38-08.00
8 Hernandez, Kate 5 HINTON 35-09.00
9 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35-02.00
10 Loya Sota, Dayana 6 HENNESSEY 34-09.00
11 Johnson, Mckinley 6 HINTON 34-00.00
12 White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 32-04.00
13 Vargas, Nicole 6 HENNESSEY 31-01.00
14 Montes, Abril 6 HENNESSEY 31-00.00
15 James, Addalyn 6 HINTON 30-11.00
16 Marquez, Arianna 6 HENNESSEY 28-01.00
17 Lozano, Sophia 6 HINTON 27-06.00
18 Valles, Nataly 5 HENNESSEY 21-11.00
19 Roman, Samantha 5 HENNESSEY 19-11.00



Flight 1
1 Streck, Harper 6 HENNESSEY 56-10.00 10
2 Copeland, Kinslee 6 HENNESSEY 46-03.00 8
3 Copeland, Mak 6 HENNESSEY 45-04.00 6
4 House, Persaeus 5 HINTON 42-08.00 4
5 White, Kyn'Leigh 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 40-02.00 2
6 Farris, Journey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 39-00.00 1
7 Sumler, Maddie 6 HINTON 38-08.00
8 Hernandez, Kate 5 HINTON 35-09.00
9 Ross, Brea 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 35-02.00
10 Loya Sota, Dayana 6 HENNESSEY 34-09.00
11 Johnson, Mckinley 6 HINTON 34-00.00
12 White, Alexzandria 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 32-04.00
13 Vargas, Nicole 6 HENNESSEY 31-01.00
14 Montes, Abril 6 HENNESSEY 31-00.00
15 James, Addalyn 6 HINTON 30-11.00
16 Marquez, Arianna 6 HENNESSEY 28-01.00
17 Lozano, Sophia 6 HINTON 27-06.00
18 Valles, Nataly 5 HENNESSEY 21-11.00
19 Roman, Samantha 5 HENNESSEY 19-11.00

#27 Boys' Discus 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dobbins, Jasper 5 HENNESSEY 61-07.00 10
2 Wymore, Mason 5 HENNESSEY 51-06.00 8
3 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50-10.00 6
4 Walker, Ryder 5 HINTON 47-00.00 4
5 Wymore, Deikyn 5 HENNESSEY 46-04.00 2
6 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 41-06.00 1
7 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41-01.00
8 Ashley, Blair 5 HINTON 37-03.00
9 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 34-06.00
10 McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33-09.00
11 Infante, Abraham 5 HINTON 33-01.00
12 Pierce, Jase 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25-09.00
13 Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25-07.00
14 Sullivan, Hunter 5 HINTON 23-05.00
15 Terrett, Logan 5 HINTON 21-01.00



Flight 1
1 Dobbins, Jasper 5 HENNESSEY 61-07.00 10
2 Wymore, Mason 5 HENNESSEY 51-06.00 8
3 Cooper, Jacob 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 50-10.00 6
4 Walker, Ryder 5 HINTON 47-00.00 4
5 Wymore, Deikyn 5 HENNESSEY 46-04.00 2
6 Johnson, Stryker 6 HENNESSEY 41-06.00 1
7 Smith, Kane 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 41-01.00
8 Ashley, Blair 5 HINTON 37-03.00
9 WhiteBuffalo Weathers, Bennie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 34-06.00
10 McGuire, Titus 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 33-09.00
11 Infante, Abraham 5 HINTON 33-01.00
12 Pierce, Jase 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25-09.00
13 Macias, Austin 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 25-07.00
14 Sullivan, Hunter 5 HINTON 23-05.00
15 Terrett, Logan 5 HINTON 21-01.00

#28 Girls' High Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 3-10.00 10
2 Cox, Chezlee 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-10.00 8
3 Morris, Averie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-10.00 6
4 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-08.00 4
5 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 3-06.00 2
-- Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY NH
-- Wigington, Libby 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NH

Flight 1
1 Briley, Kennes 5 HENNESSEY 3-10.00 10
2 Cox, Chezlee 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-10.00 8
3 Morris, Averie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-10.00 6
4 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 3-08.00 4
5 Taylor, Hadassah 6 HINTON 3-06.00 2
-- Lester, Morgan 5 HENNESSEY NH
-- Wigington, Libby 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NH

#29 Boys' High Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bautista, Kaden 6 HINTON 4-06.00 10
2 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 4-00.00 7
2 Morgan, Chance 5 HENNESSEY 4-00.00 7
4 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 3-10.00 4
-- Calk, Zane 5 HINTON NH
-- Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NH
-- Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON NH



Flight 1
1 Bautista, Kaden 6 HINTON 4-06.00 10
2 Wilson, Kandon 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 4-00.00 7
2 Morgan, Chance 5 HENNESSEY 4-00.00 7
4 Matthews, Elliot 5 HENNESSEY 3-10.00 4
-- Calk, Zane 5 HINTON NH
-- Lasiter, Ryder 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY NH
-- Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON NH

#32 Girls' Long Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-06.00 10
2 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-03.00 8
3 McCain, Audrey 5 HINTON 11-02.00 6
4 Brookshire, Emma 6 HINTON 11-00.00 4
5 Daukei, Audriana 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-10.00 2
6 Flinn, Mylee 6 HINTON 10-08.00 1
7 Triana, Brianna 6 HENNESSEY 10-07.00
8 Whitmire, Emma 6 HINTON 10-03.00
9 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-01.00
10 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-09.00
11 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-08.00
12 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 9-06.00
12 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-06.00
14 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-04.00
15 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 9-02.00
16 Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-10.00
17 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-07.00
18 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 8-06.00
19 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-05.00
20 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-04.00
21 Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-01.00
22 Combs, Riley 5 HINTON 7-09.00
23 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-08.00
24 Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-07.00
25 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-03.00
26 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-02.00
27 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 7-01.00
27 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 7-01.00
29 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-00.00
30 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6-11.00
31 Salomon, Valeria 6 HINTON 6-10.00
32 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5-01.00
33 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 3-00.00



Flight 1
1 Tillery, Brylee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-06.00 10
2 Ambrien, Kelley 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-03.00 8
3 McCain, Audrey 5 HINTON 11-02.00 6
4 Brookshire, Emma 6 HINTON 11-00.00 4
5 Daukei, Audriana 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-10.00 2
6 Flinn, Mylee 6 HINTON 10-08.00 1
7 Triana, Brianna 6 HENNESSEY 10-07.00
8 Whitmire, Emma 6 HINTON 10-03.00
9 Scheihing, Mae 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-01.00
10 Hainbecher, Aubrey 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-09.00
11 Robledo, Emily 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-08.00
12 Wright, Brynn 5 HINTON 9-06.00
12 Jenkins, D'Kota 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-06.00
14 Cain, Clarrissa 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-04.00
15 Gomez, Shaela 5 HINTON 9-02.00
16 Sayers, Keilee 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-10.00
17 Youngbear, Lilliana 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-07.00
18 Burris, Alyssa 5 HINTON 8-06.00
19 Goff, Brooklyn 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-05.00
20 House, Haisley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-04.00
21 Dominguez, Sophia 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-01.00
22 Combs, Riley 5 HINTON 7-09.00
23 Spangler, Kynzli 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-08.00
24 Rheamount, Jenna 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-07.00
25 Eatmon, Memoree 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-03.00
26 Garcia, Addaley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-02.00
27 Rose, Mckenzie 5 HINTON 7-01.00
27 Roldan, Dayanna 5 HENNESSEY 7-01.00
29 Pierce, Kamrie 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-00.00
30 Delao, Angelica 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6-11.00
31 Salomon, Valeria 6 HINTON 6-10.00
32 Harris, Karina 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 5-01.00
33 Martinez, Annalia 5 HENNESSEY 3-00.00



#33 Boys' Long Jump 5/6 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hussey, Ripken 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-04.00 10
2 Calk, Zane 5 HINTON 11-00.00 8
3 Murray, Zachary 5 HINTON 10-03.00 6
4 Richards, Dalton 5 HINTON 10-02.00 3
4 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 10-02.00 3
6 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-01.00 1
7 Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-00.00
8 Wigington, Easton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-11.00
9 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-05.00
10 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
10 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
10 Griffitts, Ryatt 5 HINTON 9-03.00
10 Wills, Titan 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
14 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-11.00
15 Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON 8-08.00
16 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-06.00
17 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-03.00
18 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-00.00
19 Burch, Jaxon 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6-07.00

Flight 1
1 Hussey, Ripken 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 12-04.00 10
2 Calk, Zane 5 HINTON 11-00.00 8
3 Murray, Zachary 5 HINTON 10-03.00 6
4 Richards, Dalton 5 HINTON 10-02.00 3
4 Gardner, Keetan 5 HENNESSEY 10-02.00 3
6 Rios, Victor 6 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-01.00 1
7 Manke, Wyatt 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 10-00.00
8 Wigington, Easton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-11.00
9 Castaneda, Steven 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-05.00
10 Cowan, Matthew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
10 Daukei, Adrian 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
10 Griffitts, Ryatt 5 HINTON 9-03.00
10 Wills, Titan 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 9-03.00
14 Shambley, Andrew 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-11.00
15 Helbermom, Jaxon 6 HINTON 8-08.00
16 Ice, Payton 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-06.00
17 Arana, David 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 8-03.00
18 Roberson, Brantley 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 7-00.00
19 Burch, Jaxon 5 WATONGA ELEMENTARY 6-07.00



Team Scores
Watonga 5-6 Invitational - Apr 9, 2025

Watonga HS

5/6 Grade
Boys (13 of 14 events completed)

1 Watonga Elementary 168
2 Hennessey 156
3 Hinton 141

Girls (13 of 14 events completed)

1 Hennessey 186
2 Watonga Elementary 140.5
3 Hinton 134.5


